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ausoridade certificadona oficial
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GONERMO DO ESTADO DE SAO PO

SABRINA SILVA PEREIRA
IDALINA DE SOUZA

ELIENAI LIMA DA SILVA
CLEUZA AP. DE ARRUDA
EDILSON DE CARVALHO

MARIA AP. N. GONCALVES
UBENILSA LUCENA DE RESENDE
LUCIANA DE L. NASCIMENTO
GILBERTO SALERNO

SILVIA MARIA ANTONIAZZI
OSCAR CRECCHI FILHO
ROSANGELA C. DA SILVA

RUI CORDEIRO DE ARAUJO
ELISANGELA SANTANA

FATIMA C. P. SCAMPARINI
ISOLILSON XAVIER BIJU

KELLY CRISTINA C. E SILVA
MARIA IVETE DE 0. COSTA
ZILDA CAMILO

FABIO HIDEO ISODA
EVATEIXEIRA D. CORTIJO
MARCIA HELENA R. SANTOS
ELISABETE DE 0. LEME
MARCELLO ERNANI L. CALDAS
DARILMATADEU DE ARAUJO
VIRGINIA MAURA M. NARCISO
LUCIENE DA SILVA SANTOS
ALDINELIA F. 5. DE CAMPOS
ESTER JOSE DE SOUZA

MARIA APARECIDA MARTINS
MANOEL CAVALCANTE

NELZA MARIA 5. COSTA
MARINA MOREIRA GONZAGA
MARIA DE LOURDES S. DE LIMA
JOSE MARCELO DA SILVA
ADILSON FRANCELINO DA SILVA
DANIELA CUNHA DA SILVA
SILVANA E. 5.DA CONCEICAO
KELI CRISTINA DA SILVA SANTOS
TIAGO RODRIGUES TOSTA
FERNANDO TAFNER

LUCIANO JOSE DE S. PAULA
URSULA DE OLIVEIRA FLORES
ROBERTO CICERO RODRIGUES
CLEOPATRA FERREIRA ALVES
SUELI DE FATIMA C. REGGIANI
EDITH RAMIREZ

HELENA LEDA DOS SANTOS
ROSELI ANTONIO F. ACQUAROLI
ANTONIO CARLOS A. JUNIOR
FERNANDA M. F. DO NASCIMENTO
APARECIDO GILMAR FERNANDES
RITA MARIA NUNES

1ZABEL AP. GONCALVES

MARIA DA C. CABRAL MOREIRA
ROSA MARIA G. BARROSO
SUELIAP. R. DE MORAES
MARCELO SENSATO

ANA PAULA DE LIMA

DEBORA F. LEITE DE BARROS
CELI TAVARES ROSA

MARCIA AP. GODK

SANDRA REGINA A. CARDOSO
MARCIA MARIA M. DA ROCHA
VANDA DAS N. M. SOUZA
LUCIANA GORJON DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA N. GUIMARAES
LUCILENE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
LUCIA HELENA H. SANTANA
SORAYA CORREA MORRONI
CLEONICE PENHA LOPES
CRISTINA DUARTE OLIVEIRA
NELISETE RIOS B. RIBEIRO

ELZA MIYOKO HASHIMOTO
SONIA APARECIDA CORTEZ
JACQUES COELHO OLIVEIRA
EDITE SILVA SANTOS

ROSELANE DE ARAUJO DIAS
CLAUDIA MARIA NASCIMENTO
REGINA MARIA S. P. ALEXANDRE
VANIA GOMES

IARA DA SILVA

IRENE XAVIER

ROSENICE ADRIANA BARBOZA
CELIA MARIA GONCALVES
MARIA DEL C. P. PAZMINO
SANDRA CORREIA VIEIRA
WILSON BERNARDO BORGES
ELVIRA DE F.R. CANAS

IVANIRA DE LIMA C. BENNATO
MARCIA MARIA DE SOUZA
MARIA DE L. PURIFICACAO
ALEXANDRE R. DO AMARAL
ROSINETE MARA DA SILVA
VALDIRENE AFONSO PEREIRA
CLARA LEITE DE MENDONCA
MARIA ELIZABETE DO N. PEREIRA
REGINA MARIA M. DE MELO
FATIMA FERREIRA MARIANO
NILCE MAYUMI OKAMOTO
SUSANA FRANCISCA G. PIRES
CARMEM FUTENMA DA SILVA
TATIANA CINTRA SANTOS
BRANCA MARIA DA S. CARDOZO
ANTONIA A. DA'S. LEITAO
MARIA C. DE S. MOREIRA
NEIDE OLIVEIRA BERGAMIM
ELIZABETH DE L. BASILIO
ROSINEIDE SOARES DA SILVA
ROSIMEIRE VENANCIO
FERNANDO DONIZETI C. SILVA
EULALIA NETA DA SILVA

LUIZ CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
ROBERTA MACABEU

PATRICIA CERQUEIRA SANTOS
WANESSA AUGUSTO DO N. SILVA
KAFA MOHAMAD IBRAHIM
CRISTIANA PADILHA DA CUNHA
KELI CRISTINA DE A. SANTIAGO
ANA LUCIA DE SOUZA

GLAUCY CRISTIANE TOCCOLI
ALEXANDRA R. N. LEITE

MARTA RIBEIRO SANTANA
CLEIDE TINO DOS SANTOS
ELISANGELA RUGIERI DA SILVA
LUCIANA DOS S. MAURILIO
LUCIANA MARIA RODRIGUES
LUCIANA CRISTINA M. RIBEIRO
TANIA MARA DOS SANTOS
KARLA EMILY A. PATROCINIO
CARLOS ANDRE P. DE LIMA
ADRIANO DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
SONIA MARIA . DE SOUZA
DESIREE PINTER SILVA

RAQUEL LUCIANA BASILE

ANA CAROLINA V. ANDRADE
MIRIAN C. L. FRANTZESKOS
ADELIO MARTINS
MAXIMILIANO M. DA 5. CONCEICAO

%o DO ESTADO

Secretaria de Governo
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31/03/2003
08/04/2003
10/04/2003
14/04/2003
2410412003
25/04/2003
02/04/2003
1710412003
29/04/2003
07/04/2003
1710472003
31/03/2003
241032003
03/04/2003
16/04/2003
11/04/2003
14/04/2003
11/04/2003
16/04/2003
05/05/2003
07/05/2003
13/10/2003
12/05/2003
13/10/2003
29/09/2008
20/06/2008
1710712008
01/08/2008
21/07/2008
28/07/2003
08/07/2003
31/07/2003
01/08/2008
18/06/2008
22/08/2003
14/08/2003
27108/2003
19/08/2003
26/08/2003
27/08/2003
02/09/2003
21/08/2003
02/09/2003
27108/2003
08/02/2010
29/09/2003
13/10/2003
1311072003
13/10/2003
10/10/2003
1311072003
13/10/2003
1411072003
16/10/2003
1411072003
1411072003
16/10/2003
20102003
14/10/2003
13/10/2003
141102003
201102003
20/10/2003
22/01/2004
16/10/2003
22102003
22102003
141102003
1411072003
13/10/2003
211102003
241102003
22102003
201102003
22/10/2003
09/10/2003
21102003
13/10/2003
13/10/2003
201102003
13/10/2003
141102003
241102003
241102003
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1711072003
22102003
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28/10/2003
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180412013
08/12/2012
04/09/2014
04/06/2014
02/05/2013
10/0412013
27/06/2013
15/07/2013
21/03/2013
14/06/2013
25/04/2013
2410412013
16/11/2009
25/05/2009
26/04/2013
31/05/2015
16/04/2014
130412013
05/05/2014
06/07/2013
12/0412013
231052013
09/05/2013
19/08/2011

04/03/2014
1011072014
11212014
15/07/2014
30/07/2014
191072014
01/08/2013
29/07/2013
28/02/2010
29/08/2014
21/06/2011
18/08/2013
1410972013
27/08/2013
24/08/2013
22/08/2013
08/09/2014
141092013
19/09/2013
0711072013
141102013
06/02/2013
047102009
0111172015
011212012
241102013
1711112009
117102013
211072013
1011072014
13/06/2012
171102013
1011072013

08/12/2013
1011072013
311202013
16/10/2014
01/11/2009
26/11/2014
16/04/2014
02/03/2014
30/04/2014
30/04/2015
1171012010
150172014
11/09/2013
2710212015
017102012
30/04/2015
23/10/2009
16/04/2014
231102013
29/10/2013
09/11/2009
23/10/2015
06/07/2013
29/10/2010
09/12/2009
2411012012
1011172014
10/10/2013
08/10/2010
30/04/2012
08/11/2013
2811212012
211102014
05/11/2009
301072013
19/05/2015
01/01/2008
2411112014
02/07/2015
241102014
191102013
09/05/2012
03/03/2015
05/06/2010
0171172010
0111172013
0711072013
07/03/2015
0411112014
09/04/2015
18/06/2015
2710212015
15/01/2013
22103/2010
25/02/2012
07/07/2015
19/09/2014
1711022011
05/09/2013
0111172013
21/02/2010
31/08/2014
08/03/2013
2710212012
140172014
05/08/2010
31/0172014
01/08/2014
1210312012
20/08/2014
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2010972017
03/09/2016
07/06/2017
07/05/2017
1510472017
13/08/2017
1410712017
31/03/2017
15/06/2017
241042017
2310412017
1171072016
1711112016
07/05/2017
211012016
1710412017
13/05/2017
291102017
26/04/2017
11/0412017
18/06/2017
08/05/2017
1171072016
1310212016
31/03/2015
1011072017
241062017
16/07/2017
29/0712017
1810712017
3110712017
2810712017
29/02/2016
28/08/2017
31/08/2016
171082017
08/102017
26/08/2017
23/08/2017
06/10/2017
07/09/2017
281092017
04/1072017
211102017
1311072017
2211112016
06/10/2016
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241102017
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03/01/2016
211102017
06/03/2017
30/0412017
10/04/2017
23/08/2017
231022017
02/02/2016
2410312016
19/02/2016
15/07/2017
20/02/2017
141012016
211102016
04/03/2016
211102016
30/08/2017
14/03/2016
1810172016
05/06/2016
05/08/2017
07/02/2015
3110712017
19/03/2016
20/08/2017
30/04/2016
2110712017
30/04/2016
31/07/2016
31/08/2017
05/07/2017
01/07/2017
25/02/2016
1200712017
2810712017
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